
Salisbury Campus
Safeguarding is paramount at our Campus. Should you feel the need to contact anyone about any worry, 
however small, please find the contact details below.

Your Safeguarding Team:

Campus Principal:

Magrieta Roelofsz magrieta.roelofsz@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 01722 741910

Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Jessica Powell jessica.powell@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 01722 741910

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Lara Austin
Simon Colley

lara.austin@uk.oneschoolglobal.com
simon.colley@uk.oneschoolglobal.com

Tel: 01722 741910

Safeguarding CA:

Miles Liesching miles.liesching@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07584 102223

Regional Team Leader:

Terry Mitchell terry.mitchell@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07848 452773

 Out of Hours Contact:

Miles Liesching miles.liesching@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07584 102223

“Safeguarding is everybody’s business”


